Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 17 May 2025 at 6:02 pm.

Horse

Aristocratic
Brung King
Category Three
Gambu

Hidden Hail
Highland Blaze
Jalmari

Knot Secret

Date

18 May
18 May
17 May
18 May
19 May
18 May
18 May
17 May

Race

Scottsville #3
Casterton #7
Belmont Park #9
Casterton #9

Port Macquarie #4
Casterton #3
Sapphire Coast #7
Belmont Park #9

Score/
Starts
1
2/1
4/2

Barrier
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Months
Idle

Form
Score
2.0
74
16.2
2.0
11.2
-0.3
133
10.2
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

10.0
8.6

12.0
6.8
113
5.7
8.8
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Horse

LeZebra

Madame Magic
Playthatfunkymusic
Reign Of Fire
Santa Brae

Sir Leapalot

Top Of The Pops

Date

18 May
17 May
18 May
18 May
18 May
18 May
17 May

Race

Casterton #8
Belmont Park #9
Kalgoorlie #1
Kalgoorlie #1
Kalgoorlie #6
Strathalbyn #6
Belmont Park #3

Score/
Starts
5/3
21
211
8/4
1
21
8/4

Barrier
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Months Form
Idle Score
-35.4

134

71

2.8

6.5

139

-25

Value
50.4
89
9.2
115

135

Emerg
Factor
-39.4
124
4.1
-1.2

119
-4.5
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